www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
09092024
CHB-P™ HP
Commercial, Industrial, and Institution
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Power Circular High Bay
APPLICATIONS
Construction
Lumen Output
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Cold Forged 1070 Grade Aluminum
  Housing
- Black
- White*
• 400W: 54,000lm
• 500W: 66,195lm
- Input Voltage: 100-277V
                        240-480V [Option]
- Driver compliant to FCC 47 CFR Part 15b.
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 100,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: >80
- THD: <20%
- CCT: 4000K or 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -40°F~122°F
- IP Rating: IP65
- IK Rating: IK10
- 10kV Surge Protection [Included]
- 20kV Surge Protection [Option]
- 6' [14/3, SOW (600V)/16/3,
  SJOW (300V)] Rated Power Cable [Included].
- Tempered Glass Lens [Standard]
- 120° Beam Angle [Standard]
- 45° or 90° PC Optics [Option]
- 70° PC Reflector [Option]
- 90° Aluminum Reflector [Option]
- Wire Guard [Option]
Controls
- 0-10V Dimming
- Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor [Option]
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Wattage Beam Angle Input VoltageCCT Dimming Mounting Options Controls OptionFinishSeries
400W
500W
WD - 120° U - 100-277V
H - 240-480V
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
D - 0-10V Dimming HM - Hanging Mount
PM -  ¾" Pendant Mount
SM - Surface Mount
M - Bi-level Occupany/Daylight Harvesting
      Sensor [IP65]
B - Black
W - White*
CHB-P
CHB-P
Installation/Mounting
- Hanging Mount [Standard]
- ¾" Thread Pendant Mount
   [Option]
- 10' Safety Cable [Option]
Accessories Distribution Options
CHB-P-WG-B ( Black Wire Guard)
CHB-P-WG-W (White Wire Guard)
L7-15 (NEMA Twist Lock Plug [120-277V/15 Amp])
L7-20 (NEMA Twist Lock Plug [120-277V/20 Amp])
CHB-P-SP (20kV Surge Protector)
SAFETY-SS-10FT (10' Safety Cable)
CHB-P-HP-AM  (Aluminum Reflector [90°])